
PALOMAR COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
BID #100-22 

Welding Exhaust Replacement Project
Complete Mandatory Job Walk Attendee List

Company Attendee(s) Phone Fax Email Address
AAir Purification Systems Jeff Storey 619-884-3399 858-378-3762 Jeff@aairpurification.com

ACCO Engineered Systems Mike Aragon 858-925-4755     -     - maragon@accoes.com

Air and Lube Systems, Inc. Paul Kargl 213-545-4173     -     - pkargl@airandlube.com

Air and Lube Systems, Inc. Justin Walker 213-505-5796     -     - jjwalker@airandlube.com

Camfil Air Pollution Control Jake Dent 760-400-2144     -     - jake.dent@camfil.com

Erickson Hall Construction Company Rick Osgood 760-445-3075     -     - rosgood@ericksonhall.com

Erickson Hall Construction Company Kevin Ruebel 760-317-6882     -     - kruebel@ericksonhall.com

GEM Industrial Doug MacLachlan 858-586-1758 858-668-0609 info@gemindustrialinc.com 

Neuroth Construction Inc Rob Neuroth 517-652-3156     -     - rob.neuroth@neurothconstruction.com

Semper Fi Industrial Solutions John Poehler 760-529-2163     -     - john@semperindustrialsolutions.com 

Sphere Mechanical Corp Thomas Poznanski 949-973-5053     -     - thomasr@spheremech.com

Straight Line General Contractors, Inc. David Williams 760-630-7112 760-630-7662 dave@slgcinc.net
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